7%

IDAL

INVEST IN LEBANON

COPYRIGHT RELATED FEES

SERVICE

REGISTRATION OF:

Published works

Cinematographic works, videos & audio recordings
Daily or other periodical publications (for 1 year)

Photocopies of maps, postcards, or photographs
Daily or other periodical publications (1 item)

All other works

Registration of a contract related to a deposited work

Photocopy of a registration certificate

Publication in the Official Gazette

Revenue stamp for each registration certificate

2

INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY OF LEBANON

Presidency of the Council of Ministers

FEE (LBP)

50,000
175,000
75,000

25,000

50,000
50,000
25,000

LBP 5,000/ 6 word
with other specific
for formatting

100,000

Note: 10% of the amount will be added as VAT
Source: Ministry of Economy & Trade

investinlebanon.gov.lb



