



COPYRIGHT RELATED FEES

SERVICE	FEE (LBP)
REGISTRATION OF:	
Published works	50,000
Cinematographic works, videos & audio recordings	175,000
Daily or other periodical publications (for 1 year)	75,000
Photocopies of maps, postcards, or photographs Daily or other periodical publications (1 item)	25,000
All other works	50,000
Registration of a contract related to a deposited work	50,000
Photocopy of a registration certificate	25,000
Publication in the Official Gazette	LBP 5,000/ 6 word with other specific for formatting
Revenue stamp for each registration certificate	100,000

Note: 10% of the amount will be added as VAT **Source:** Ministry of Economy & Trade

